NE W AC CE SSOR Y ANNO UNC EMENT
SIGNATURE SERIES FLUSH MOUNT KITS
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Designed with sleek and minimalistic design aesthetics, the new Fusion® Signature Series flush mount kits allow you to install the 6.5” and 7.7” Signature Series 3i
classic-style speakers with a premium near-flat finish – mounting profile no thicker than 2 mm [0.08”].
The flush mount kit features a non-intrusive mounting system for easy installation. Simply place the kit into the cutout, then place the speaker (sold separately)
into the kit, tighten the screws, and the tabs will tighten against the panel, keeping it in place without the need to create any screw holes in your boat.
AVAILABLENOW
SIGNATURESERIES
FLUSH MOUNT KITS
LEGAL INFORMATION
©2022 Garmin Ltd. or its subsidiaries. All rights reserved. Garmin International, Inc., 1200 East 151st Street, Olathe, Kansas, 66062, U.S.A. Garmin (Europe) Ltd, Liberty House, Hounsdown Business Park, Southampton, SO40 9LR, UK. Garmin Würzburg GmbH, Beethovenstraße 1a,
97080 Würzburg, Germany. Garmin (Asia) Corporation, No.68, Zhangshu 2nd Rd., Xizhi Dist., New Taipei City 221, Taiwan (R.O.C.). Garmin, the Garmin logo and Fusion are trademarks of Garmin Ltd. or its subsidiaries and are registered in one or more countries. Specifications and
design are subject to change without notice. Garmin Ltd. or its subsidiaries offers a limited one-year warranty on these products. Visit www.garmin.com for full warranty terms and conditions. All other trademarks and service marks mentioned herein, including company names,
product names, service names and logos, are the property of their respective owners and their use herein does not indicate an affiliation with, association with, or endorsement of or by GarminLtd.
FUSION CODE GARMIN SKU EAN-13 BARCODE EUR RRP
MS-FM65KIT 010-13089-00 0753759269883 € 99.00
MS-FM77KIT 010-13089-10 0753759269890 € 119.00
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
7.7” Flush Mount Kit Dimensions 6.5” Flush Mount Kit Dimensions
Note: Dimensions show the kit with speaker. Please note that the speaker is not included with the kit and is sold separately.
7
9 16 "
240.0
8
11
"
16
220.0
1
4 16 "
102.5
1 "
16
2.0
7
9
"
16
192.1
4 5 "
16
109.0
8
8
3
"
212.1
1
"
16
2.0
7.7” Flush
Mount Kit
6.5” Flush
Mount Kit
Mounting Diameter Clearance 215 mm [8.46”] 195 mm [7.68”]
Mounting Depth Clearance 112 mm [4.41”] 106 mm [4.17”]
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS PRODUCT CODES